
WOLFPACK  ARCHERY 

 

Schedules: Practices are from 3:45-5:45 in the gym unless otherwise 

noted 

Practices: January 4, 11, 18, 25, February 1 

Tournaments:  

Thursday, Feb 9 at 4 p.m. @ Home vs Hattiesburg Homeschool 

Tuesday, Feb 14 at 4 p.m. @ Home vs Jefferson Middle  

Wednesday, Feb 15 at 10 a.m. @ Expo Center for Cougar Classic 

Thursday, Feb 23 at 5 p.m. @ Home vs Oak Grove Middle 

Practice: Wednesday, March 1 

Tournaments: 

Tuesday, March 7 at 4 p.m. @ Jefferson Middle 

Tuesday, March 21 at 5 p.m. @ Home vs Hattiesburg High 

Tuesday, March 28 – Thursday, March 30 Exact Date and Time TBD 

South State Qualifier @ Forrest County Multi-purpose Center 

Thursday, April 6 at 4 p.m. @ Hattiesburg Homeschool – Temple Baptist 

Tuesday, April 11 at 4 p.m. @ Home vs Mclain Middle 

Thursday, April 20 State Championship @ Fordice Equine Center –      

Jackson 

 


